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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

D.A.V College For Girls,Yamuna Nagar

695301

695302

695303

695304

695305

695306

695307

695308

695309

695310

695311

695312

09DGY1096

06MR126

06GY123

05MAJ492

09DGY1097

06DGY779

06MY1096

09DGY1098

06DGY654

09DGY1099

06DGY485

09DGY1191

Varsha Tomer

Sonia Rani

Himani Singhal

Meenakshi Rohilla

Harleen Kaur Makkar

Prerna Batta

Garima Dureja

Jyotsna Vig

Palak Sachdeva

Harvinder Kaur

Preeti Bhatia

Aruna Rani

Reap.-BEO-MBE-202

Pass Prov.

808

818

904

Reap.-BEO-MBE-
205(Prac.)
900

Reap.-BEO-MBE-
205(Theory)
884

870

Pass Prov.

760

Virender Singh

Puran Chand

Ish Kumar

Satpal Kumar

Hardeep Singh Makkar

Vinod Batta

Ved Dureja

Janak Raj

Som Sachdeva

Karnail Singh

Vinod Bhatia

Ramkishan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

08-SEP-10


